Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Seite 1 von 1

Veranstalter:
Ausrichter:

Platz

Ndb. Meister/Meisterin Mannschaft Halbmarathon

Veranstaltung: Halbmarathon 2014
BLV Bezirk Niederbayern
Laufverein Deggendorf e. V.

Jahrg.

Name, Vorname

Mannschaft

Datum:

Verein

Herren

23.03.2014

Gesamtlaufzeit

1 und Ndb. Meister

10

1964

1969

1967

1966

1978

1965

1961

1956

1940

1945

Steininger, Oliver
Tuemmler, Michael
Baumgartner, Erwin

Baumann, Andreas
Kopp, Herbert
Weinberger, Bernhard

Dumm, Martin
Sebald, Glinther
Treml, Harald

Haack, Karl
Stifter, Georg
Stempfhuber, Thomas

Lohmeier, Bernhard
Kirchinger, Hans
Loipeldinger, Heiko

von Trotha, Friedrich
Semmler, Manfred
Frichtl, Paul

Jungbauer, Johann
Geiger, Erwin
Altweck, Anton

Dr. Huber, Wolfgang

Weber, Alfons
Moser, Max

Deutschle, Georg
Senft, Georg
Laumer, Alfons

Hainer, Alfred
Baumgartner, Josef
Klein, Werner

Mannschaft

LVR Geiselhéring

DJK Laufwolfe Flrsteneck

TSV Regen

LVR Geiselhéring

TV Geiselhdring

FTSV Straubing

LVR Geiselhéring

SVG Ruhstorf

LVR Geiselhéring

SVG Ruhstorf

Damen

4:00:49

4:12:09

4:15:25

4:18:30

4:39:56

4:45:21

4:45:46

4:51:14

5:18:60

5:22:06

—_

und Ndb. Meister

1963

1970

1970

1962

Krautloher, Marion
Stoegbauer, Maria
Reiseck, Claudia

Leibl, Irmgard
Posch, Heike
Petschl, Tanja

Brandl, Sonja
Weber, Anneliese
Kénigseder, Andrea

Altweck, Heidi
Lunz, Georgia
Bundlechner, Christa

LVR Geiselhéring

TV Geiselhdring

DJK Laufwolfe Flrsteneck

LVR Geiselhéring

4:52:34

5:12:46

5:13:27

5:19:19
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